 1 / 8
MYD-SAM9X5 Development Board
 MYC-SAM9X5 CPU Module as Controller Board and Fully Compatible with Atmel’s Official Board
 400MHz Atmel AT91SAM9X5 Series ARM926EJ-S Processors
 128MB DDR2 SDRAM, 256MB Nand Flash, 4MB Data Flash, 64KB EEPROM
 Serial ports, USB, Ethernet, CAN, RS485, SD, Audio, LCD
 Two Ethernet for SAM9X25
 Two CAN for SAM9X25/X35

usb_iad_cdc_msd, usb_massstorage
 8 / 8
Order Information
Product Item Part No. Packing List
MYD-SAM9G15 Development Board MYD-SAM9G15  One MYD-SAM9X5 Development Board
 One DB9-to-DB9 Serial cable
 One Net cable
 One USB cable
 One 5V/2A Power adapter
 One Product DVD
(including user manual, datasheet, schematic in
PDF format and software packages)
Add-on Options
 MY-LCD43TP 4.3-inch LCD Module
 MY-LCD70TP 7-inch LCD Module
 MYC-SAM9X5 CPU Module
MYD-SAM9G25 Development Board MYD-SAM9G25
MYD-SAM9G35 Development Board MYD-SAM9G35
MYD-SAM9X25 Development Board MYD-SAM9X25
MYD-SAM9X35 Development Board MYD-SAM9X35
MY-LCD43TP 4.3-inch LCD Module MY-LCD43TP
MY-LCD70TP 7-inch LCD Module MY-LCD70TP
MYC-SAM9G15 CPU Module MYC-SAM9G15
MYC-SAM9G25 CPU Module MYC-SAM9G25
MYC-SAM9G35 CPU Module MYC-SAM9G35
MYC-SAM9X25 CPU Module MYC-SAM9X25
MYC-SAM9X35 CPU Module MYC-SAM9X35
Remark:
1. One MYD-SAM9X5 Development Board includes one CPU module MYC-SAM9X5 mounted on the base board. If you
need more CPU module, you can order extra ones.
2. For Price information, please contact MYIR.
3. Our products are delivered of commercial grade (0~70 Celsius) by default. Anyhow the MYD-SAM9X5 board
based on Atmel ARM926EJ-S processor can work in harsh environment with working temperature ranging from